[bookmark: _GoBack]附件2：
报价单

询价单位：北华大学附属医院医学装备部
报价单位：

	序号
	仪器名称/品牌型号
	配件名称
	单位
	数量
	单价（元）
	合计（元）

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	




注：1.合计金额包含运费、税票。
2.运输方式：供方负责运输到需方指定地点。
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